PENTEK® Submersible Motor Controls
Pentek® offers a full range of 1/2 -
15 HP models that are interchangeable
with existing motor controls for
Capacitor Start/Induction Run (CSIR)
and Capacitor Start/Capacitor Run
(CSCR) applications. Pentek is the
professional choice in harsh and high

Dimensions (in inches) are for estimating purposes only.
*Submersible Motor Controls are available in single and six packs. Include the suffix ”-6pk” after the catalog number if 6 packs are required.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HP KW PH VOLTS
60 HZ
CATALOG NUMBER
50 HZ
CATALOG NUMBER
WEIGHT ENCLOSURE
SIZELBS. KG
CSIR – CAPACITOR START/INDUCTION RUN
1/2 0.37 1 115 SMC-IR0511 (-6pk)* 4 1.8 A
1/2 0.37 1 230 SMC-IR0521 (-6pk)* 4 1.8 A
3/4 0.55 1 230 SMC-IR0721 (-6pk)* 4 1.8 A
1 0.75 1 230 SMC-IR1021 (-6pk)* 4 1.8 A
CSCR – CAPACITOR START/CAPACITOR RUN
1/2 0.37 1 230 SMC-CR0521 (-6pk)* SMC5-CR0521 5 2.3 A
3/4 0.55 1 230 SMC-CR0721 (-6pk)* SMC5-CR0721 5 2.3 A
1 0.75 1 230 SMC-CR1021 (-6pk)* SMC5-CR1021 5 2.3 A
1-1/2 1.1 1 230 SMC-CR1521 SMC5-CR1521 7 3.2 B
2 1.5 1 230 SMC-CR2021 SMC5-CR2021 7 3.2 B
3 2.2 1 230 SMC-CR3021 SMC5-CR3021 7 3.2 B
5 3.7 1 230 SMC-CR5021 SMC5-CR5021 8 3.6 B
7-1/2 5.5 1 230 SMC-CR7521 12 5.4 C
10 7.5 1 230 SMC-CR10021 14 6.4 C
CSCR PLUS – CAPACITOR START/CAPACITOR RUN PLUS MAGNETIC CONTACTOR
2 1.5 1 230 SMC-CRP2021 SMC5-CRP2021 7 3.2 B
3 2.2 1 230 SMC-CRP3021 SMC5-CRP3021 8 3.6 B
5 3.7 1 230 SMC-CRP5021 SMC5-CRP5021 12 5.4 C
7-1/2 5.5 1 230 SMC-CRP7521 14 6.4 C
10 7.5 1 230 SMC-CRP10021 15 6.8 C
15 11 1 230 SMC-CRP15021 17 7.7 C
14
.5
0 7.75
5.